
Tutor Groups 2021 - 2022 

DRAGON – Assembly Monday 

Head of House – Conor Miles (COM) 

GRIFFIN – Assembly Wednesday 

Head of House – Natalie Wells (NW) (mat leave) 

Charis Duckworth (CD) 
 

D1    Lara Pierpoint                     

D2    Jonquil Anderson/Donna Kemp 

D3    Sabina Mason 

D4    Ben Paillier 

D5    Katherine Nunn 

D6    Sam Taylor 

D7    Toby Bedford 

LAP 

JQA/DOK 

SMA 

BEP 

KAN 

SAT 

TOB 

025 

037 

043 

138 

036 

028 

027 

G1    Rachel Davies 

G2    Isobel Smith 

G3    Anthony Wood 

G4    Megan Hitchings 

G5    Ruth Coates 

G6    Josie Jones 

G7    Sarah Scott 

RRD 

ISM 

AWO 

MAH 

RC 

JOJ 

SCS 

147 

023 

021 

141 

031 

128 

136 

 Abbie Jarvis (ABS) – G6 Mondays, G7 Fridays 

PHOENIX – Assembly Friday 

Head of House – Susi Wisby (SUW) 
 

UNICORN – Assembly Thursday 

Head of House – Josh Howard (JHO) 

P1    Max Early 

P2    Liz Cooper/Polly Parker 

P3    Jenny Wild 

P4    Georgina Britton 

P5    Amy Hancock-Martin 

P6    Steve Lavelle 

P7    Ian Jones 

MAE 

EBC/POP 

JVW 

GBR 

AHM 

SBL 

IJ 

030 

125 

020 

127 

149 

158 

139 

U1    Rob Stokes 

U2    Kirsty Nicholson 

U3    Casey Beth Jacobs 

U4    Ellen Kelly 

U5    Kate Dyer 

U6    Natasha Allright 

U7    Florence Cowling 

RST 

KIN 

CBJ 

ELK 

KDY 

NMA 

FLC 

042 

129 

130 

038 

140 

063 

126 

Charis Duckworth (CD) - HoH Phoenix Thursdays, Griffin Wednesdays 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sixth Form  

Head of 6th Form – Jon Reddiford (JR) Assistant Head of 6th Form – Emily Jones (EJ) 

6.1  Karen Thompson   KT  165  

6.2  Chris Bunce     CHB  167  

6.3  Jenny Rogers/Jackie Cahill  JDR/JAX 044   

6.4  Lynda Perkins    LP  053 

6.5  Nick Jessop    NJ  155 

6.6  Tom Smith    THS  022 

6.7  Natalie Macleod/Katie Winter  NAP/KW 168 

6.8  Morag Evry    MOE  029 

Year 11 Tutor Groups 
 
11D1  Leisa Evans    LEE  120 

11D2  Tom Burgess    THB  123 

11G1  Paul Jones    PAJ  134 

11G2  Debbie Dunn/Gemma Lane  DED/GEL 133 

11P1  Jenna O'Reilly    JOR  119 

11P2  David Bradley    DXB  117 

11U1  Ann Booker/Sian Hurst   ANB/SIH 121 

11U2  Jenny Groves/Laura Ginnis  JEG/LAG 118 

 

Link tutors to 6th Form:  

 

Francis Bicknell (FAB)  

- 6.1 Weds, 6.2 Friday 

Becs Gardiner (RG1)  

Tues/Wed/Thurs 

- 6.4 Weds 

 

Link tutor to Year 11: 

Becs Figgures (REF)  

Tues/Wed/Thur  

- TG4 Tues 

- TG5 Wed, 


